
GOODS CONSIGNMENT NOTE (GCN)

NO.:
t-oGtsTtcs

Pon Pure Logistics Private Limited
Admin. Off.: l42o,2nd Floor, 13th Main Road,
AnnaNagar, Chennai - 600040.
PAN No : AAJCS0953J CIN : U63090TN2005PTC56468

BOQKINGOFFICE:

";";;" iliiil ii tt I llltTlfl''
579304

FRoM: EC/TRHB/149127|19-20

1ffilcHY HUB (TRHB)

I RAJA-STFEbT,

TfieudldEtrir€/6i109@ee who is paying freight is liable for
on reverse charge mechmism
The tems and conditions set'forth on the reverse ofthis waybill copy ofthis

wavbill and th at the infomation contained on this wa

TRICHY HUB (TRHB)

CoTMBATORE RS PURAM (CBRS)33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CONSIGNOR:

TRICHY SARATHAS

TRTCHY-620002

Mobile Nurnber : 6382588970
Email ld: sarathas@roct.mail.com

GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTATT{

POLY BUNDLE TEXTILE GOODS

Ir.lvotcENo. 50627,506is,50629 VALUE
,50630

E-Waybilf No 531 147s830Ct_s9 11 47gg72g4,SZ1 1479.877 43,521 147gga

3xto 1Ro

CONSIGNEE :

VINAY MARKETING

NEW NO 182 RAJA STREET COIMBATORE-641001

MobileNumber: 0422239788
Emailld: VINAY@cMAtL.COM

NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL \1'T.

FREIGHT CHARGES

BASIC FREIGHT

.ARTICLE CHARGES

DOCUMENT CHARG

DIESEL HIKE CHAR

FREIGHT SURCHAR

OTI]ER CHARGES

DOOR COLLECTION

DOOR DELIVERY

DISCOUNT

AMOUNT

2097.490

000

50.00

246.76

164.51

0.00

0.00

350.00

-452.40

13 780.0

Cus. Spec. lnst: Est. Del. Date : 19-Nov-2019 ,
Delivery Branch Contact No.:7397769805

780.0

Limited
: Two Thousand Four
Fifty Six Only
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